Supporting You
GYROLOCK
THE UNIVERSAL MOUNT RANGE
FOR PROJECTORS UP TO 12KG
Installer friendly . Compact & Extended . Column kits . Truss Clamp
Years in Europe
GYROLOCK
These universal mounts offer a wide range of adjustment not only to cover

m
Gyrolock Universal
Order Code Height £ Ex Vat
GKU1 230 to 300mm 89.80
GKU2 230 to 700mm 108.10
amera Camera Version Scre
Screw Version
GK0
GK0 230       to 700mm
66.90
Gyrolock Compact
Easy installation
Fixed height
Order Code £ Ex Vat
GKUX              69.10
Column Version
Universal Kits
Order Code Column mm £ Ex Vat
KPR15CB 500 105.00
KPR110CB 1000 120.00
KPR120CB 2000 140.00
KPR130CB 3000 160.00
Truss Clamp Version
Universal mount with standard
truss clamp fitting.
For all trusses 45 – 55mm dia.